CATALOG MSV-3
Two-Way Direct Acting Molded Solenoid Valves
Design Specifications – EASYM and EASM
Mode of Operation: Normally closed (energize to open).
Service: Pressure, drain or vacuum.
Application: Acids, solvents, chlorine solution,
and ultra-pure liquids.
Sizes: 1/4", 1/2", 3/4", and 1" Female NPT.

Excessive back pressure will cause a valve to remain open
when power is shut off. A second type of back pressure is
that which comes from a separate pressure source
downstream of the valve. This could be head pressure from
a storage tank or pressure from another pump. Back
pressure or downstream pressure is the most common
cause of solenoid valve problems during system start-up.
Therefore, sources of potential back pressure must be
considered during the planning stages of a piping system.
PRESSURE RATINGS FOR ALL MODELS
SERIES EASYM and EASM – SPECIFICATIONS AND MODEL NUMBERS
AC COILS DC COILS
Orifice Max. Inlet Max. Back Max. Inlet Max. Back
Pipe Size Watts CV Pressure Pressure CV Pressure Pressure Viton® Seals
Size In. mm PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS Model Numbers††
1/4 .280 7,1 20 1.1 140 9,5 38 2,6 1.1 70 4,8 19 1,3 EASYM2V8W20
1/2 .280 7,1 20 1.1 140 9,5 38 2,6 1.1 70 4,8 19 1,3 EASYM4V8W20
1/2 .375 9,5 20 2.1 120 8,2 18 1,2 1.6 60 4,1 18 1,2 EASM4V12W20
3/4 .500 12,7 20 3.1 40 2,7 14 0,9 2.2 20 1,4 14 1,0 EASM5V16W20
1 .656 16,7 20 5.5 12 0,8 10 0,7 4.0 6 0,4 10 0,7 EASM6V22W20
1/2 .375 9,5 58 2.3 140 9,5 38 2,6 N.A. N.A. N.A. EASM4V12G58
3/4 .500 12,7 58 3.4 120 8,2 34 2,3 N.A. N.A. N.A. EASM5V16G58
1 .656 16,7 58 6.2 70 4,8 34 2,3 N.A. N.A. N.A. EASM6V22G58
N.R. = Not Recommended. *PP and PTFE would be fabricated valves and not molded; consult factory. **GPP = Glass-filled Polypropylene for molded valves.
SERIES EASYM AND EASM – U-CUP DESIGN
NOTE: W20, E20 and E58 coils are equipped with 1/2" NPT conduit connection. *Not available on 1/4 and 1/2 EASYM and EASYMD.
* For dimensions of PP and PTFE machined valves,

(general purpose coil) is desired, change the “W20” to “G20” and
the list price is the same. Voltage must be specified with order.
3.  All model numbers must be completed with body material at the end
as follows: PVC with “PV”, “CPVC” with “CP”, Glass-filled
polypropylene with “PP”, and PVDF with “PF”. ††
4.  The valves in this series are not rated for vacuum.
5.  20 watt coils are rated continuous duty. 58 watt coils are intermittent
duty. See Coil Information on back page for complete details.
6.  Inlet pressure rating for G20 & E20 coils are 25% less than the W20
ratings which are shown above.
SERIES EASYMD and EASMD – SPECIFICATIONS AND MODEL NUMBERS
AC COILS DC COILS
Orifice Max. Inlet Max. Back Max. Inlet Max. Back
Pipe Size Watts CV Pressure Pressure CV Pressure Pressure EPDM Seals
Size In. mm PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS Model Numbers††
1/4 .470 11,9 20 1.1 140 9,5 34 2,3 1.1 70 4,8 17 1,1 EASYMD2EP14W20
1/2 .470 11,9 20 1.1 140 9,5 34 2,3 1.1 70 4,8 17 1,1 EASYMD4EP14W20
1/2 .470 11,9 20 2.3 120 8,2 18 1,2 1.6 60 4,1 18 1,2 EASMD4EP14W20
3/4 .500 12,7 20 3.1 60 4,1 16 1,1 2.2 30 2,1 16 1,1 EASMD5EP16W20
1 .656 16,7 20 5.5 20 1,4 12 0,8 4.0 10 0,7 12 0,8 EASMD6EP22W20
1/2 .470 11,9 58 2.3 140 9,5 34 2,3 N.A N.A. N.A. EASMD4EP14G58
3/4 .500 12,7 58 3.1 120 8,2 30 2,0 N.A. N.A. N.A. EASMD5EP16G58
1 .656 16,7 58 5.5 70 4,8 30 2,0 N.A. N.A. N.A. EASMD6EP22G58
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
#8-32 Thread
*Coil can be rotated about